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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmin Sullinger292
Sokol

9.350 9.600 9.8009.825 38.575
1T 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Michelle Chen602
Texas Dynamix

8.800 9.550 9.8009.600 37.750
22T 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Jasmine Boykin308
Sokol

9.200 9.550 9.4259.500 37.675
3T 4T 5 9 3 

3 

Giavanni Velez293
Sokol

9.100 9.400 9.5759.525 37.600
7T 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Sarah Dooley134
Achievers

8.700 9.600 9.5759.425 37.300
27T 2T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Ashley Yoon611
Texas Dynamix

8.750 9.350 9.7759.375 37.250
26 6 9 3 6 

6 

Berkley Huffaker290
Sokol

8.950 9.000 9.4009.575 36.925
17 16T 3 10T 7 

7 

Aidyn Price157
DGA

9.000 9.250 9.4009.200 36.850
13T 8T 15T 11T 8 

8 

Angela Vega615
Texas Dynamix

9.350 9.200 9.1759.050 36.775
2T 11T 22T 24T 9 

9 

Sara Sweet614
Texas Dynamix

9.000 8.750 9.5259.425 36.700
14T 26T 7T 7 10T

10T

Aubrie Dryg294
Sokol

9.050 9.000 9.3259.325 36.700
9T 17T 10 15T 11T

11T

Lily Silversmith613
Texas Dynamix

9.050 9.200 9.1509.250 36.650
10T 12T 13T 27T 12 

12 

Tatym Iloff291
Sokol

9.200 8.850 9.3509.150 36.550
4T 24 18 14 13 

13 

Alexa Liberty437
The Rock

9.000 9.100 9.4758.850 36.425
15T 13T 31T 8 14 

14 

Hannah Salis300
Sokol

8.900 8.750 9.2509.400 36.300
18T 27T 8 20 15 

15 

Anna Blankson609
Texas Dynamix

9.150 9.025 9.2008.850 36.225
5T 15 32T 21T 16 

16 

Trinity` Thornton295
Sokol

8.900 9.000 9.1759.100 36.175
19T 18T 20T 25T 17 

17 

Selah Havens612
Texas Dynamix

8.350 9.300 9.3008.900 35.850
44T 7 29T 18T 18 

18 

Hope Sanders296
Sokol

8.500 8.750 9.3259.250 35.825
37T 28T 14T 16T 19 

19 

Luciana Vasquez607
Texas Dynamix

8.350 8.700 9.5509.000 35.600
45T 29 25 6 20T

20T

Avery Flores608
Texas Dynamix

9.050 9.250 8.1259.175 35.600
11T 9T 17 60T 21T

21T

Isabella McCarty131
Achievers

8.800 8.250 9.4009.100 35.550
23T 39 21T 12T 22 

22 

Lian Torres-Rodriguez200
Empire

9.100 9.250 9.1508.000 35.500
8T 10T 56T 28T 23 

23 

Jolie Burr135
Achievers

8.225 9.000 9.1759.050 35.450
49T 19T 23T 26T 24 

24 

Gabri Blankson601
Texas Dynamix

8.650 8.600 9.2008.950 35.400
30T 30 26T 22T 25 

25 
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Kalin Le195
Empire

8.800 8.150 9.4008.950 35.300
24T 40 27T 13T 26 

26 

Hannah Furney186
Empire

9.050 8.100 8.7509.275 35.175
12T 41T 12 47T 27 

27 

Adaleyse Coon148
DGA

8.400 9.100 9.2008.350 35.050
41T 14T 49 23T 28 

28 

Mikaela Soto-Morales197
Empire

8.500 8.800 9.0008.700 35.000
38T 25 37 36 29 

29 

Sofia Ortiz610
Texas Dynamix

7.350 9.000 9.3009.300 34.950
62 20T 11 19T 30 

30 

Alaina Roberts133
Achievers

8.700 8.550 9.1508.500 34.900
28T 31 43T 29T 31T

31T

Emma Hubiak606
Texas Dynamix

8.200 8.950 8.9008.850 34.900
51T 23 33T 38T 32T

32T

Abigail McClain129
Achievers

8.300 8.500 9.1258.900 34.825
46 32 30T 31 33 

33 

Karis Morgan416
The Palaestra

8.050 9.000 9.1008.550 34.700
53T 21T 40T 32 34 

34 

Kayden Blue441
The Rock

8.250 9.000 9.3258.000 34.575
47T 22T 57T 17T 35T

35T

Elizabeth Forsythe132
Achievers

8.600 8.100 8.8259.050 34.575
34T 42T 24T 43 36T

36T

Maceyn Munoz506
Trevino's

8.700 8.350 8.8508.650 34.550
29T 35T 38T 40T 37 

37 

Madalyn Gonzalez130
Achievers

8.525 8.300 8.9008.650 34.375
36 37T 39T 39T 38 

38 

Deanna Davis192
Empire

9.000 7.350 9.0508.750 34.150
16T 55T 35T 33T 39T

39T

Khristina Quimod301
Sokol

8.600 7.900 8.8008.850 34.150
35T 47T 34T 44T 40T

40T

Evangeline Trahan166
DGA

8.450 8.450 9.0508.150 34.100
39T 33T 53T 34T 41 

41 

Audrey Reddick417
The Palaestra

8.850 7.750 8.5008.950 34.050
20T 49T 28T 53 42 

42 

Rory Thomas438
The Rock

9.150 8.000 7.6009.125 33.875
6T 44T 19 62 43 

43 

Jazmine Bailey190
Empire

8.650 8.000 8.8008.400 33.850
31T 45T 48 45T 44 

44 

Annabel Roberts158
DGA

8.400 7.900 8.9258.550 33.775
42T 48T 41T 37 45 

45 

Lilah Williams507
Trevino's

8.800 8.450 8.6257.700 33.575
25T 34T 59T 50 46 

46 

Sidney Castro167
DGA

8.050 7.600 9.1508.450 33.250
54T 54 46T 30T 47 

47 

Emma Brisendine165
DGA

8.050 8.100 8.8008.250 33.200
55T 43T 51T 46T 48 

48 

Rylee Jackson504
Trevino's

8.850 7.750 8.3508.150 33.100
21T 50T 54T 55 49 

49 

Lily Brodsgaard270
Lone Star

8.450 7.750 8.6008.250 33.050
40T 51T 52T 51 50 

50 
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Darby Morris420
The Palaestra

8.000 7.750 8.5258.750 33.025
56 52T 36T 52 51 

51 

Brynn Sanford419
The Palaestra

8.650 8.350 8.2757.700 32.975
32T 36T 60T 58T 52 

52 

Ava Chavez605
Texas Dynamix

7.600 7.950 8.8508.450 32.850
61 46 47T 41T 53 

53 

Hazel Rudner272
Lone Star

7.800 8.300 8.2758.300 32.675
59T 38T 50 59T 54 

54 

Annabelle Fox603
Texas Dynamix

8.200 7.650 8.1258.500 32.475
52T 53 44T 61T 55 

55 

Savannah Hinojosa298
Sokol

7.900 7.000 8.8508.550 32.300
57T 57 42T 42T 56 

56 

Lauren  Chapin604
Texas Dynamix

7.800 7.350 8.3257.800 31.275
60T 56T 58 56 57 

57 

Aujayah Dupar206
Empire

8.250 6.000 8.6508.100 31.000
48T 59T 55 49 58 

58 

Harlowe McAfee182
Empire

8.225 5.750 8.7507.450 30.175
50T 61 61 48T 59 

59 

Kate McKinney505
Trevino's

7.900 6.700 8.3006.950 29.850
58T 58 62 57 60 

60 

Ikmar Laboy194
Empire

8.400 5.200 7.5008.500 29.600
43T 62 45T 63 61 

61 

Brooklynn Josey-Ward193
Empire

8.650 6.000 8.4006.300 29.350
33T 60T 63 54 62 

62 

Erica Vogt616
Texas Dynamix

6.850 __.___ 9.0259.200 25.075
63 63T 16T 35 63 

63 

Jaicee Joshua510
Trevino's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
64 64T 64 64 64 

64 
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